Standard and Momentary-Contact Versions
for Use in Today’s Lighting and Energy Control Systems.
®Product Bulletin
Industrial and Commercial Grade
Low-Voltage AC/DC Switches
The Leviton offering of commercial and industrial grade low voltage (24V AC/DC)
switches are perfect for use in locations where it is important to maintain the look and
feel of conventional AC Switches.

Operating Temperature -40 ºC to 65 ºC
Available in popular commercial colors
Ordering Information
Color Toggle Decora Plus™ Rocker
Momentary Contact (SPDT Center-off)
Ivory 1081-I 56081-2I
White 1081-W 56081-2W
Gray 1081-GY 56081-2GY
Red 1081-R 56081-2R
Brown — 56081-2
Momentary Contact SPST
Ivory 1080-I 56080-2I
White 1080-W 56080-2W
Gray 1080-GY —
Red 1080-R  —
Black — 56080-2E
Lt. Almond — 56080-2T
Standard SPST
Ivory 12021-2I 56021-2I
White 12021-2W 56021-2W
Black — 56021-2E